Mechanical Permits Monthly Report

From 6/1/2011 To 6/30/2011

Per mit Numbers

46329

46330

46331-46370

46371
46372-46373
46374

45376-45380
45381-45410
45411-45415

45416

45417-45436

45443
45444-45453

45454-45463

45464-45465

45466-45475
45476-45495

45496

45497-45500
46501-46508
46509-46518

46519-46524
46525-46534

46535-46544

Date I ssued Name

6/1/2011 FRANK WILKERSON & SON
INC

6/1/2011 BRANNOCK HEATING &
COOLING

6/1/2011 FAYETTE HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

6/1/2011 CROSS HEATING & AIR

6/1/2011 SEMONES HEATING & AIR

6/2/2011 KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

6/2/2011 COLEMAN SMITH INC

6/2/2011 STEWART A C & HEATING

6/2/2011 CHRISTOPHER & SMITH
HEATING & AC

6/3/2011 EXTREME HEATING
COOLING &
REFRIGERATION

6/3/2011 COMFORT HEATING & AIR

6/3/2011 BARKLEY BLEVINS P H C CO 45437-45440
INC

6/6/2011 MASTER TECH PLUMBING & 45441
HEATING

6/6/2011 HARP PLUMBING HEATING & 45442
COOLING

6/6/2011 SUPERIOR AIR HVAC INC

6/6/2011 AIR CONTROL HEATING &
COOLING OF LEX

6/7/2011 LEXINGTON UNIQUE
INDOOR COMFORT LLC

6/7/2011 KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

6/7/2011 MILEY HEATING & AC

6/7/2011 CLIMATE CONTROL
CORPORATION

6/8/2011 PRECISION HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

6/8/2011 COLEMAN SMITH INC

6/8/2011 SERVICE EXPRESS CO

6/8/2011 ENGINEERED HEATING &
AIR

6/8/2011 COMFORT ZONE INC

6/8/2011 PHOENIX HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING INC

6/9/2011 LEX PRO MECHANICAL

# of Permits Cost

20

10

10

10
20

10

10

10

$75.00
$75.00
$3,000.00

$75.00
$150.00
$75.00

$375.00
$2,250.00
$375.00

$75.00
$1,500.00
$300.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$750.00

$750.00
$150.00

$750.00
$1,500.00

$75.00

$300.00
$600.00
$750.00

$450.00
$750.00

$750.00

#of Addl.
Per mits

0

0



Addl. Cost # of Penalty Cost

Penalties
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00

$0.00 0 $0.00



Date I ssued

Name

6/10/2011

6/10/2011
6/10/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/13/2011

6/14/2011

6/14/2011
6/14/2011
6/14/2011
6/14/2011

6/14/2011

6/14/2011

6/14/2011
6/14/2011
6/14/2011
6/15/2011

6/16/2011

6/16/2011
6/16/2011

6/16/2011
6/16/2011
6/16/2011

6/16/2011
6/17/2011
6/17/2011

6/17/2011
6/17/2011

6/17/2011

6/20/2011
6/20/2011

6/21/2011

KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

RICHMOND MECHANICAL

C & R MECHANICAL SERV
LLC

BERNIE HARTUNG &
ASSOCIATES

WELCH HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING INC

KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

Per mit Numbers

46545

46546
46547-46548

46549-46558

46559-46562

46563-46564

COMFORTMASTER HEATING 46565-46569

& COOLING

BRYANT HEATING & AC INC
BOBS HEATING & AIR
CECILS HEATING & AC INC

PROTECH HEATING & AIR
INC

FAYETTE HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

LITTLE HEAT & LITTLE AIR
INC

COMFORT HEATING & AIR

M & M HEAT PUMP SERVICE
GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR

ALL MASTERS HEATING &
AC

DONNIE ROWE HEATING &
AIR

ARNETTS HEAT & AIR LLC

GIBSON HEATING &
COOLING LLC

STIVERS HVAC INC
MONTHIE MECHANICAL INC

GAINES HEATING &
COOLING LLC

THERMAL AIR LLC
ROBERTS HEATING & AIR

KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

DEL MONDE INC

DAVES MECHANICAL
SERVICE LLC

SPARKS REFRIGERATION
INC

DACCI HEATING & AC INC

C & R MECHANICAL SERV
LLC

COLEMAN SMITH INC

46570-46609
46610
46611-46620
46621

46622-46661

46662-46665

46666-46685
46686-46687
46688-46693
46694-46696

46697-46700

46702
46701

46703-46712
46713-46732
46733

46734
46735
46736-46739

46741
46740

46742-46743

46744-46748
46749-46750

46752-46754

# of Permits Cost

40

10

40

10
20

$75.00

$75.00
$150.00

$750.00

$300.00

$150.00

$375.00

$3,000.00
$75.00
$750.00
$75.00

$3,000.00

$300.00

$1,500.00
$150.00
$450.00
$225.00

$300.00

$75.00
$75.00

$750.00
$1,500.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00
$300.00

$75.00
$75.00

$150.00

$375.00
$150.00

$225.00

#of Addl.
Per mits

1

0
0

o O o o



Addl. Cost # of Penalty Cost

Penalties
$50.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$50.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00

$0.00 0 $0.00



Date I ssued Name Permit Numbers # of Permits Cost # of Addl.

Per mits
6/21/2011 C & R MECHANICAL SERV 46755-46756 2 $150.00 0
LLC
6/21/2011 THERMAL EQUIPMENT 46757 1 $75.00 0
SERVICE CO INC
6/21/2011 GREEN MECHANICAL 46758 1 $75.00 0
CONSTRUCTION INC
6/22/2011 RICHMOND MECHANICAL 46759 1 $75.00 0
6/22/2011 COX HEATING & COOLING  46760-46763 4 $300.00 0
6/22/2011 MULLIS INC 46764-46767 4 $300.00 0
6/23/2011 RAY BROWN & ASSOC INC  46768-46773 6 $450.00 0
6/23/2011 GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR 46774-46776 3 $225.00 0
6/24/2011 EXTREME HEATING 46777 1 $75.00 0
COOLING &
REFRIGERATION
6/24/2011 WHITAKERS A 1 HEATING & 46778-46797 20 $1,500.00 0
AC
6/27/2011 KENTUCKY AIR 46798-46799 2 $150.00 0
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS
6/27/2011 BERNIE HARTUNG & 46800-46809 10 $750.00 0
ASSOCIATES
6/27/2011 COMFORT HEATING & AIR 46810 1 $75.00 0
6/28/2011 COLEMAN SMITH INC 46811-46812 2 $150.00 0
6/28/2011 FAYETTE HEATING & AIR 46813-46852 40 $3,000.00 0
CONDITIONING
6/29/2011 KENTUCKY AIR 46853 1 $75.00 0
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS
6/29/2011 AIR TECH INC 46854-46863 10 $750.00 0
6/29/2011 CONLEYS ADVANCED 46864-46867 4 $300.00 0
SYSTEMS INC
6/30/2011 EXTREME HEATING 46868 1 $75.00 0
COOLING &
REFRIGERATION
6/30/2011 COMFORT HEATING & AIR  46869-46878 10 $750.00 0
BASE PERMIT 548 $41,100.00
TOTAL:
ADDL.PERMIT 2 $100.00
TOTAL:
PENALTY TOTAL: 0 $0.00
MONTHLY GRAND 550 $41,200.00

TOTAL:



Addl. Cost # of Penalty Cost

Penalties
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00

$0.00 0 $0.00



